
24 -1 5 10 W:W

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

23 CX:CX 104 24 6 27 108 110 29

12.10.2024 38 1081 : 1065 Diefflen 1 : Schaffhausen 1 1077 : 1055 -38 21.12.2024

0 1076 : 1077 Beckingen : Creutzwald 1068 : 1067 0

-12 1049 : 1061 Fraulautern : Diefflen 2 1059 : 1059 12

: : :

26.10.2024 -85 1031 : 1086 Creutzwald : Diefflen 1 1069 : 1099 85 11.01.2025

-5 1074 : 1062 Schaffhausen 1 : Fraulautern 1044 : 1061 5

49 1072 : 1048 Diefflen 2 : Beckingen 1071 : 1046 -49 

: : :

09.11.2024 13 1074 : 1101 Diefflen 1 : Diefflen 2 1096 : 1056 -13 25.01.2025

30 1045 : 1031 Creutzwald : Schaffhausen 1 1067 : 1051 -30 

-10 1075 : 1065 Beckingen : Fraulautern 1045 : 1065 10

: : :

23.11.2024 -1 1070 : 1056 Fraulautern : Diefflen 1 1067 : 1082 1 08.02.2025

14 1069 : 1065 Schaffhausen 1 : Beckingen 1073 : 1063 -14 

15 1062 : 1063 Diefflen 2 : Creutzwald 1086 : 1070 -15 

: : :

07.12.2024 113 1091 : 1032 Diefflen 1 : Beckingen 1055 : 1001 -113 22.02.2025

-1 1066 : 1068 Diefflen 2 : Schaffhausen 1 1061 : 1060 1

-18 1074 : 1068 Creutzwald : Fraulautern 1065 : 1089 18

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

352

0 Beste Einzelschützen 464

10 1 Fraulautern 366 366,0000

6 2 Schaffhausen 1 365 365,0000

5 3 Fraulautern 364 364,0000

4 Diefflen 2 364 364,0000

5 Creutzwald 359 359,0000

6 Fraulautern 359 359,0000

7 Creutzwald 356 356,0000

 8 Diefflen 1 355 355,0000

W 1 Tabelle
Ergebnisse Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus dir.Vergl 0

W 1. Diefflen 1 10 10797 16 : 4 (404)

W 2. Diefflen 2 10 10695 13 : 7 (404)

W 3. Creutzwald 10 10628 10 : 10 (1000)

W 4. Fraulautern 10 10655 9 : 11 (423)

W 5. Schaffhausen 1 10 10590 8 : 12 (427)

W 6. Beckingen 10 10519 4 : 16 (601)

7. frei :

8. frei :

101 102 103 104 105 107 111

26.02.2025

Diefflen 1

Bemerkung

Lehnert Patrick

Zanzana Michel

Wilhelm Andreas

Muller Edouard

Bauerschmidt Mark

2024/2025

Regionalliga West
Terminplan/Abschlusstabelle

Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnis Paarungen Ergebnis direkter 
Vergleich

10. RK

Scherer Paul

Schott Stefan

Gilzem Maike

Meister Regionalliga West



28 -5 5 10 W:W

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

30 EE:EE 137 31 6 34 141 143 36

12.10.2024 14 1044 : 1041 Wiebelskirchen : Erbach 1071 : 1060 -14 21.12.2024

26 1054 : 1065 Reinheim : Bexbach 1071 : 1034 -26 

99 1069 : 995 Websweiler : Heiligenwald 1062 : 1037 -99 

: : :

26.10.2024 -44 1035 : 1057 Bexbach : Wiebelskirchen 1043 : 1065 44 11.01.2025

21 1027 : 1029 Erbach : Websweiler 1061 : 1038 -21 

-32 1060 : 1075 Heiligenwald : Reinheim 1046 : 1063 32

: : :

09.11.2024 25 1068 : 1067 Wiebelskirchen : Heiligenwald 1075 : 1051 -25 25.01.2025

-66 1047 : 1042 Bexbach : Erbach 986 : 1057 66

65 1073 : 1024 Reinheim : Websweiler 1056 : 1040 -65 

: : :

23.11.2024 -81 1022 : 1071 Websweiler : Wiebelskirchen 1025 : 1057 81 08.02.2025

-12 1044 : 1052 Erbach : Reinheim 1055 : 1059 12

21 1042 : 1029 Heiligenwald : Bexbach 1058 : 1050 -21 

: : :

07.12.2024 24 1072 : 1057 Wiebelskirchen : Reinheim 1075 : 1066 -24 22.02.2025

-18 1024 : 1035 Heiligenwald : Erbach 1054 : 1061 18

103 1057 : 1005 Bexbach : Websweiler 1071 : 1020 -103 

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

468

0 Beste Einzelschützen 580

10 1 Erbach 368 368,0000

6 2 Heiligenwald 365 365,0000

5 3 Reinheim 364 364,0000

4 Wiebelskirchen 361 361,0000

5 Wiebelskirchen 358 358,0000

6 Bexbach 358 358,0000

7 Bexbach 357 357,0000

 8 Wiebelskirchen 356 356,0000

O 0 Tabelle
Ergebnisse Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus dir.Vergl 0

O 1. Wiebelskirchen 10 10655 20 : 0 (314)

O 2. Reinheim 10 10626 14 : 6 (231)

O 3. Erbach 10 10483 8 : 12 2099 (209)

O 4. Bexbach 10 10417 8 : 12 2033 (203)

O 5. Websweiler 10 10334 6 : 14 (230)

O 6. Heiligenwald 10 10434 4 : 16 (304)

7. frei :

8. frei :

134 135 136 137 138 140 144

26.02.2025

Schöner Axel

Schu Uwe

Ecker Stefan

Jung Tilo

Ergebnis direkter 
Vergleich

2024/2025

Regionalliga Ost
Terminplan/Abschlusstabelle

Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

10. RK

Spies Christopher

Gard Michael

Jung Christian

Ergebnis Paarungen

Rimlinger Markus

Wiebelskirchen

Bemerkung

Meister Regionalliga Ost



24 -1 15 10 W:W

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

37 FL:FL 170 38 6 41 174 176 43

12.10.2024 -66 1022 : 1061 Hofeld : Urexweiler 2 1059 : 1086 66 21.12.2024

72 1027 : 1004 Sotzweiler 2 : Eiweiler 2 1054 : 1005 -72 

-19 1042 : 992 Gehweiler 1 : Mitlosheim 987 : 1056 19

: : :

26.10.2024 -56 1026 : 1073 Eiweiler 2 : Hofeld 1031 : 1040 56 11.01.2025

69 1059 : 1037 Urexweiler 2 : Gehweiler 1 1079 : 1032 -69 

-19 1048 : 1044 Mitlosheim : Sotzweiler 2 1028 : 1051 19

: : :

09.11.2024 33 1033 : 1016 Hofeld : Mitlosheim 1057 : 1041 -33 25.01.2025

-57 1032 : 1056 Eiweiler 2 : Urexweiler 2 1015 : 1048 57

8 1040 : 1040 Sotzweiler 2 : Gehweiler 1 1059 : 1051 -8 

: : :

23.11.2024 -111 1018 : 1063 Gehweiler 1 : Hofeld 1021 : 1087 111 08.02.2025

43 1067 : 1058 Urexweiler 2 : Sotzweiler 2 1061 : 1027 -43 

19 1033 : 1035 Mitlosheim : Eiweiler 2 1066 : 1045 -19 

: : :

07.12.2024 -1 1056 : 1053 Hofeld : Sotzweiler 2 1044 : 1048 1 22.02.2025

-88 1049 : 1079 Mitlosheim : Urexweiler 2 1002 : 1060 88

24 1018 : 995 Eiweiler 2 : Gehweiler 1 1015 : 1014 -24 

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

584

0 Beste Einzelschützen 696

10 1 Urexweiler 2 366 366,0000

6 2 Hofeld 359 359,0000

5 3 Sotzweiler 2 354 354,0000

4 Sotzweiler 2 352 352,0000

5 Urexweiler 2 349 349,0000

6 Gehweiler 1 348 348,0000

7 Gehweiler 1 348 348,0000

 8 Mitlosheim 348 348,0000

N 1 Tabelle
Ergebnisse Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus dir.Vergl 0

N 1. Urexweiler 2 10 10656 20 : 0 (525)

N 2. Hofeld 10 10534 14 : 6 (511)

N 3. Sotzweiler 2 10 10461 11 : 9 (520)

N 4. Mitlosheim 10 10331 6 : 14 2099 (912)

N 5. Eiweiler 2 10 10226 6 : 14 2080 (701)

N 6. Gehweiler 1 10 10237 3 : 17 (902)

7. frei :

8. frei :

167 168 169 170 171 173 177

26.02.2025

Urexweiler 2

Bemerkung

10. RK

Theobald Tim

Klein-Nagel Anja

Risch Christian

Paarungen Ergebnis direkter 
Vergleich

Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnis

Nicolay Natalie

Schug Holger

2024/2025

Terminplan/Abschlusstabelle
Regionalliga Nord

Emmerich Heribert

Lauer Daniel

Schommer Reiner

Meister Regionalliga Nord



28 -5 15 10 W:W

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

44 GS:GS 203 45 6 48 207 209 50

12.10.2024 -24 1045 : 1054 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1031 : 1046 24 21.12.2024

18 1026 : 1013 St. Arnual : Ludweiler 1026 : 1021 -18 

7 1034 : 1037 Fechingen 2 : Riegelsberg 1046 : 1036 -7 

: : :

26.10.2024 -61 1048 : 1050 Ludweiler : Dorf im Warndt 1 986 : 1045 61 11.01.2025

-19 1045 : 1050 Friedrichsthal 1 : Fechingen 2 1049 : 1063 19

53 1035 : 968 Riegelsberg : St. Arnual 1034 : 1048 -53 

: : :

09.11.2024 61 1086 : 1062 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Riegelsberg 1063 : 1026 -61 25.01.2025

59 1042 : 1040 Ludweiler : Friedrichsthal 1 1074 : 1017 -59 

-54 1030 : 1038 St. Arnual : Fechingen 2 1040 : 1086 54

: : :

23.11.2024 -11 1072 : 1057 Fechingen 2 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1040 : 1066 11 08.02.2025

-8 1037 : 1023 Friedrichsthal 1 : St. Arnual 1011 : 1033 8

-27 996 : 1033 Riegelsberg : Ludweiler 1044 : 1034 27

: : :

07.12.2024 77 1063 : 998 Dorf im Warndt 1 : St. Arnual 1059 : 1047 -77 22.02.2025

-36 1036 : 1040 Riegelsberg : Friedrichsthal 1 1003 : 1035 36

2 1061 : 1026 Ludweiler : Fechingen 2 1042 : 1075 -2 

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

: : :

700

0 Beste Einzelschützen 812

10 1 Fechingen 2 364 364,0000

6 2 Friedrichsthal 1 363 363,0000

5 3 Fechingen 2 359 359,0000

4 Dorf im Warndt 1 357 357,0000

5 Ludweiler 356 356,0000

6 St. Arnual 354 354,0000

7 Dorf im Warndt 1 352 352,0000

 8 Fechingen 2 352 352,0000

S 2 Tabelle
Ergebnisse Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus dir.Vergl 0

S 1. Dorf im Warndt 1 10 10565 14 : 6 2123 (103)

S 2. Fechingen 2 10 10530 14 : 6 2112 (105)

S 3. Friedrichsthal 1 10 10374 10 : 10 (804)

S 4. St. Arnual 10 10239 8 : 12 2052 (128)

S 5. Ludweiler 10 10354 8 : 12 2034 (114)

S 6. Riegelsberg 10 10309 6 : 14 (119)

7. frei :

8. frei :

200 201 202 203 204 206 210

26.02.2025

Gottschall Sven

Schwind Stefan

Scarna Giovanni

Langenbahn Bernhard

Heinrich Alexander

Mironov Vadim

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnis Paarungen

Seitle Christian

Luftpistole

Ergebnis

10. RK

Bauer Alexander

2024/2025

Terminplan/Abschlusstabelle
Regionalliga Süd

Dorf im Warndt 1

Bemerkung

Meister Regionalliga Süd


